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Résultats Championnat L A S E L 

LASEL-Swim Cup 

15 novembre 2018  

 

Relais 6 x 50m Nage Libre Jeunes Filles  
 

1. LMRL  KRIER JUNE    3.19.32 

GRAF SANDY 

KESEROVIC MARINA 

PRUM CHARLOTTE 

PETERS EMMA 

PETERS LENA 

 

2. LGL  COLLETTE INES   4.06.41 

KOS LAURIE 

HAUPT STELLA 

WINZEN LEA 

TELAAR GRACE 

HAEDE ELENA 

 

3. LAML  KICKERT KATARINA   4.11.17 

FÜNFHAUSEN EMILIA 

LEONARD LIS   

BRUSCELLA VIRGINIA 

LEBEDEVA VARVARA 

BAUR MORGANE 

 

4. EPSA  KARTHEISER FABIENNE  5.28.00 

PIRES QUELIA 

SMEETS CHLOE 

WEBER SOPHIE 

ALINA GLORIE 

REISER MARIE-LEE 
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Relais 6 x 50m Nage Libre Jeunes Gens  
 

1. AL   LANNERS BOB   2.42.47 

PÜTZ YANN 

KIRCH FELIX 

LESAGE CHRISTOPHE 

LANNERS NICOLAS 

BOKOV RODION 

 

2. LTC 1  FERAGOTTO NOE   3.00.82 

HOMAN ALEX 

BESCH CHRISTOPHE 

MILIC LAZAR 

DIRIS THOMAS 

EMERINGER LEO 

 

3. LGL 1  KLOPP THEO    3.10.59 

OCAKTAN MELIK 

MOOG MATHIS 

SCHOMMARZ KURT 

ARNAUDIES DAVID 

CONSTANTINO DIOGO 

 

4. LAML   WACLAWEK OSKAR   3.56.26 

SCHINTGEN MAXIMILIAN 

FISCHER MATTEO 

VIGUIER ELYAN 

SCHINTGEN LOU 

THILL NICOLAS 

 

5. LEM  STEVENS GABRIEL   4.08.76 

KROLL ELIAS 

STEVENS NOAH 

FELTEN YURI 

BUGHIN SACHA 

DAVIE BRYAN 
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HC LTC2/LJBM HOFFKAMP SVEN 3.17.58 

   WAGNER ALEX 

KASS KEVIN 

MAQUET YANN 

SCHOULLER ANDY 

DON MAX 

 

HC LGL 2  PIRIS HECTOR  3.32.98 

   MENASCE RAPHAËL 

   MOOG MATHIS 

   HOERNER NILS 

   KLOPP THEO 

   GRIES TOM 

 

 

Relais 6 x 50m Nage Libre Mixte  
 

1. LMRL  CALMES LARA   3.07.48 

CALMES NICOLAS 

PRUM PAUL 

BOUZIDI IMÈNE 

BAUSTERT MAGALI 

PANIC JUNE 

 

2. AL  KIRCH FELIX    3.07.92 

OTTO SOFIE 

HUMMER CHRISS 

LANNERS NICOLAS 

HILGER ANNE 

BOKOV RODION 

 

3. LGL 1  CONSTANTINO DIOGO  3.24.99 

HAEDE ELENA 

MOOG MATHIS 

TELAAR GRACE 

COLLETTE INES 

ARNAUDIES DAVID 

 

4. LAML 2 DUPONT ALLAN   3.26.92 

LUKA MORY 

THILL NICOLAS 
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LEONARD LIS 

BAUR MORGANE 

LEBEDEVA VARVARA 

 

5. LGL 2  SCHOMMARZ KURT   4.00.22 

WINZEN LEA 

KLOPP THEO 

HAUPT STELLA 

PIRIS HECTOR 

BARANYAI ROZALIA 

 

6. LAML 1 BRUSCELLA VIRGINIA  4.00.80 

THUY LENA     

YAKUBOVA MARINA 

VEIGA COSTA GONÇALO 

KIRCH PAUL 

MAGRINI LUCA 

 

7. LEM  HESS LUCA    4.33.24 

BERNA TIM 

WITTAL ARTHUR 

KOCH AMELIE 

PETESCH JÉRÔME 

BRANDENBURGER JOEY 

 

HC LTC/LJBM MILIC LAZAR  3.27.97 

   TOUSSAINT TAMMY 

   KASS KEVIN 

   MILLER LAURA 

   GAMASA POLINA 

   SCHOULLER ANDY 
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Relais 4 x 50m 4 Nages Jeunes Filles 
 
 

1. LMRL 1 BAUSTERT MAGALI   2.22.20 

PETERS EMMA 

PETERS LENA 

BOUZIDI IMÈNE 

 

2. LMRL 2 CALMES LARA   2.37.88 

PRUM CHARLOTTE 

KESEROVIC MARINA 

GRAF SANDY 

 

3. LAML 2 FÜNFHAUSEN EMILIA  3.04.20 

PETIN ELSA 

LÉONARD LIS 

BRUSCELLA VIRGINIA 

 

4. LGL 1  BARANYAI ROZALIA   3.13.28 

SIMON OLIVIA 

COLLETTE INES 

TELAAR GRACE 

 

5. LAML 1 KICKERT KATARINA   3.20.10 

THUY LENA 

BAUR MORGANE 

GOURDON MARINE 

 

6. LGL 2  HAUPT STELLA   3.21.02 

WEIDERT ZOE 

HAEDE ELENA 

WEIDERT LUCILLE 
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Relais 4 x 50m 4 Nages Jeunes Gens 
 

1. AL  LESAGE CHRISTOPHE   2.01.13 

LANNERS BOB 

LANNERS NICOLAS 

BOKOV RODION 

 

2. LTC  FERAGOTTO NOE   2.14.24 

DIRIS THOMAS 

BESCH CHRISTOPHE 

HOMAN ALEX 

 

3. LGL 1  KLOPP THEO    2.20.95 

ARNAUDIES DAVID 

CONSTANTINO DIOGO 

SCHOMMARZ KURT 

 

4. LGL 2  PIRIS HECTOR    2.40.69 

GRIES TOM 

MOOG MATHIS 

MENASCE RAPHAËL 

 

5. LAML  THILL NICOLAS   3.34.41 

FISCHER MATTEO 

LUKA MORY 

KIRCH PAUL 

 

Relais 4 x 50m 4 Nages Mixte  
 

1. LMRL  PANIC STEVAN   2.15.48 

PETERS EMMA 

PETERS LENA 

CALMES NICOLAS  

2. AL  LESAGE CHRISTOPHE   2.21.30 

OTTO SOPHIE 

LANNERS BOB 

HUMMER CHRISS 

3. LAML  FÜNFHAUSEN EMILIA  2.39.86 

GOURDON MARINA 

LUKA MORY 

VIGUIER ELYAN 
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4. LGL 1  PIRIS HECTOR    2.42.37 

SIMON OLIVIA 

CONSTANTINO DIOGO 

COLLETTE INES 

 

5. LGL 2  KLOPP THEO    2.59.92 

HAUPT STELLA 

ARNAUDIES DAVID 

HAEDE ELENA 

 

6. LGL 3  BARANYAI ROZALIA   3.14.19 

TELAAR GRACE 

MOOG MATHIS 

HOERNER NILS 

 

HC LJBM/LTC MAQUET YANN DQ 

   MILLER LAURA 

   DON MAX 

   GAMASA POLINA 

 

 

 

  


